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Fony6

2858413-21
2840703-18
2839304-18
0334-20
2845083-19
2830105-17
2830158-17
2842101-18
DER-56288-21
2856661-21
2845419-19
2858038-21
2858471-21
3511495-20
3511620-21
2831748-18
2858476-21
2839556-18
PL-0481-570-18
3511319-20
2839567-18
2845895-19
2841785-18
2845047-19
DER-50367-20
2858046-21
3557-544-16
2857796-21
2845036-19
3557-104-16
2840971-18
2847299-19
3511481-20
2857525-21
2857124-21
2839365-18
2853392-20
27465-21
3557-521-16
27472-21
DER-56448-21
3557-964-16
2857829-21
2858068-21
2842014-18
2858053-21
2858016-21
2840826-18
2853767-20
2852512-20
2813033-14
2857788-21
3511337-20
2853329-20
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BiactaHb

112.855
109.768
109.768
133.480
110.341
112.233
112.233
112.699
136.574
136.574
113.387
113.384
109.484
112.233
113.498
109.484
109.484
112.233
109.484
98.209

112.233
109.484
110.694
109.768
109.768
113.384
112.855
110.694
109.768
109.768
113.384
98.209

109.484
96.507

109.061
110.341
109.061
133.480
112.855
133.480
133.453
112.233
113.387
113.384
113.384
113.384
113.384
112.699
110.694
96.507

112.699
110.694
98.209

110.341

Mpwnir

08:12:41
08:18:48
08:19:50
08:48:03
08:23:29
08:27:26
08:28:08
08:28:49
09:00:44
09:04:22
08:34:14
08:35:37
08:30:49
08:35:43
08:35:48
08:34:58
08:35:11
08:40:05
08:37:44
08:21:52
08:43:04
08:40:22
08:42:22
08:43:55
08:43:58
08:51:00
08:51:26
08:49:37
08:49:57
08:50:01
08:55:46
08:32:38
08:50:59
08:30:51
08:51:03
08:53:20
08:51:55
09:26:50
08:59:46
09:28:07
09:33:52
09:00:01
09:02:12
09:02:49
09:02:53
09:02:56
09:03:00
09:02:23
08:59:58
08:37:05
09:03:51
09:01:06
08:41:21
09:02:08

CrapoKocTaHTUHIB, Big 21.05.2022 06:00:43

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:11:58
02:18:05
02:19:07
02:52:07
02:22:46
02:26:43
02:27:25
02:28:06
03:00:01
03:03:39
02:33:31
02:34:54
02:30:06
02:35:00
02:39:35
02:34:15
02:34:28
02:39:22
02:37:01
02:21:09
02:42:21
02:39:39
02:41:39
02:43:12
02:43:15
02:50:17
02:50:43
02:48:54
02:49:14
02:49:18
02:55:03
02:31:55
02:50:16
02:30:08
02:50:20
02:52:37
02:51:12
03:30:54
02:59:03
03:32:11
03:33:09
02:59:18
03:01:29
03:02:06
03:02:10
03:02:13
03:02:17
03:01:40
02:59:15
02:36:22
03:03:08
03:00:23
02:40:38
03:01:25

Yac npuaborty. /lbot N2 1

Kny6 XopocTkiB

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

855.18 100.00 1.534
79494 9984  3.067
789.03 99.69 4.601
77552 9953  6.135
77288 9938  7.669
76497 9922  9.202
76133  99.07  10.736
760.96 98.91 12.270
75867  98.76  13.804
74366  98.60  15.337
73860 9845  16.871
73198 9829  18.405
72941 9814  19.939
72409 9798  21.472
711.21 97.83 23.006
709.78  97.67  24.540
70879 9752  26.074
70425 9736  27.607
697.28  97.21  29.141
695.78 97.05 30.675
69131 9690  32.209
68578 9674  33.742
68478 9659  35.276
67260 9643  36.810
67239 9628  38.344
66586  96.12  39.877
661.07 95.97 41.411
65538 9581  42.945
64862 9566  44.479
64836 9550  46.012
64772 9535  47.546
646.47 95.19 49.080
643.02 9504  50.613
64281  94.88  52.147
64028 9473  53.681
639.23 9457  55.215
637.04 9442  56.748
63290 9426  58.282
630.30 94.11 59.816
629.08 9395  61.350
626.10  93.80  62.883
62595  93.64  64.417
62478 9349  65.951
622.65 93.33 67.485
62242  93.18  69.018
62225  93.02  70.552
622.02  92.87 72.086
62036 9271  73.620
61754 9256  75.153
617.18 9240  76.687
615.39 92.25 78.221
613.66  92.09  79.755
61139 9194 81.288
60822 9178  82.822

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

BopoHruak B.B.

Tuukoscbkmin O.B.

Tunukoscbkunin O.B.

Metpwuk |.B.
babin |.B.
Ckorteupbkuia O.11.
Ckoteubkuii O.I.
biryH .M.
BoxoHko I1.B.
Boxorko I.b.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Mwwk .M.
Apuw B.M.
Ckoteupbkuin O.I.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Apuw B.M.
Apwvw B.M.
Ckorteupkmia O.11.
Apuyw B.M.
Manamap P.T.
Ckorteupbkuii O..
Apvw B.M.
Basepuak A.B.

Tunukoscbkuin O.B.

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.

Muwwk .M.
BopoHruak B.B.
Basepuak B.A.

Tuukoscbkuin O.B.

Tuukoscbkuii O.B.

Muwwk M. -2
Manamap P.T.
Apuw B.M.
3emba M.A.
Pyaesuny B.3.
Babirt |.B.
Pyaesuny B.3.
Metpwuk I.B.
BopoHruak B.B.
Metpwuk I.B.
Boiitko B.M.
Ckoteubkunin O.1.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk [.M.
Muwwk .M.
biryH .M.
Basepuak B.fl.
3emba M.A.
biryH .M.
Basepuak B.A.
Manamap P.T.
babin 1.B.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
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XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
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XopocTkiB
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2858098-21
2845473-19
DER-50347-20
2830004-17
2857835-21
2858037-21
2852446-20
2840710-18
2857121-21
DER-54619-20
2843315-19
2856662-21
12812-17
2825031-15
2840918-18
DER-50375-20
2840839-18
3511318-20
2844955-19
2834406-18
2839495-18
2858034-21
2842031-18
DER-56289-21
2853525-20
2857767-21
2824109-15
2852428-20
1934774-21
2858474-21
2840919-18
2845437-19
2852520-20
2857793-21
2857001-21
DER-50357-20
DER-50373-20
3511500-20
2837863-18
3511309-20
2842791-19
2845417-19
2843312-19
2806701-13
2840840-18
2857757-21
2856688-21
3511616-21
DER-12848-17
2845174-19
2834014-17
2806679-13
2844962-19
3557-535-16
9105-17
2853174-20
2858011-21
1880335-21
2857030-21
2744-16
2840837-18
2830123-17

2844968-19

113.384
113.384
109.768
113.384
113.387
113.384
96.507

109.768
109.061
112.233
133.480
136.574
112.699
113.384
112.233
109.768
112.699
98.209

109.061
96.507

109.484
113.384
113.384
136.574
98.209

110.694
112.699
96.507

113.498
109.484
112.233
113.387
96.507

110.694
109.768
109.768
109.768
112.233
98.209

98.209

136.574
109.484
133.480
112.699
112.699
110.694
136.574
113.498
109.768
112.855
133.453
113.387
109.061
112.855
133.480
109.484
113.384
133.453
109.768
96.507

112.699
112.233

109.061

09:07:36
09:09:18
09:05:25
09:16:46
09:19:41
09:21:17
08:52:03
09:16:16
09:15:20
09:22:33
09:56:09
10:08:15
09:29:27
09:31:00
09:30:29
09:26:04
09:32:03
09:04:57
09:29:33
09:06:55
09:33:27
09:42:20
09:42:49
10:28:30
09:13:22
09:38:42
09:42:56
09:12:00
09:41:14
09:38:09
09:51:01
09:53:42
09:19:25
09:49:11
09:47:56
09:48:00
09:48:02
09:53:09
09:28:32
09:28:37
10:51:32
09:54:19
10:45:39
10:06:15
10:06:53
10:02:47
11:02:31
10:07:10
10:05:56
10:14:33
11:00:53
10:16:14
10:07:03
10:16:15
10:59:05
10:14:20
10:25:37
11:12:50
10:20:53
09:49:51
10:29:05
10:28:14

10:20:41

03:06:53
03:08:35
03:04:42
03:16:03
03:18:58
03:20:34
02:51:20
03:15:33
03:14:37
03:21:50
04:00:13
04:07:32
03:28:44
03:30:17
03:29:46
03:25:21
03:31:20
03:04:14
03:28:50
03:06:12
03:32:44
03:41:37
03:42:06
04:27:47
03:12:39
03:37:59
03:42:13
03:11:17
03:45:01
03:37:26
03:50:18
03:52:59
03:18:42
03:48:28
03:47:13
03:47:17
03:47:19
03:52:26
03:27:49
03:27:54
04:50:49
03:53:36
04:49:43
04:05:32
04:06:10
04:02:04
05:01:48
04:10:57
04:05:13
04:13:50
05:00:10
04:15:31
04:06:20
04:15:32
05:03:09
04:13:37
04:24:54
05:12:07
04:20:10
03:49:08
04:28:22
04:27:31

04:19:58

606.71
601.24
594.30
578.34
569.88
565.32
563.27
561.33
560.39
556.07
555.66
551.74
539.92
539.20
535.04
534.54
533.27
533.07
522.24
518.30
514.65
511.62
510.51
510.02
509.78
507.81
507.16
504.52
504.40
503.53
487.34
486.68
485.69
484.51
483.10
482.96
482.88
482.86
472.57
472.39
469.62
468.68
460.72
459.00
457.81
457.29
452.53
452.27
447.64
444.60
444.60
443.76
44274
441.65
440.31
431.69
428.03
427.57
421.91
421.18
419.94
419.54

419.52

91.63
9147
91.32
91.16
91.01
90.85
90.70
90.54
90.39
90.23
90.08
89.92
89.77
89.61
89.46
89.30
89.15
88.99
88.84
88.68
88.53
88.37
88.22
88.06
87.91
87.75
87.60
87.44
87.29
87.13
86.98
86.82
86.67
86.51
86.36
86.20
86.05
85.89
85.74
85.58
85.43
85.27
85.12
84.96
84.81
84.65
84.50
84.34
84.19
84.03
83.88
83.72
83.57
83.41
83.26
83.10
82.95
82.79
82.64
82.48
82.33
82.17

82.02

84.356

85.890

87.423

88.957

90.491

92.025

93.558

95.092

96.626

98.160

99.693

101.227
102.761
104.294
105.828
107.362
108.896
110.429
111.963
113.497
115.031
116.564
118.098
119.632
121.166
122.699
124.233
125.767
127.301
128.834
130.368
131.902
133.436
134.969
136.503
138.037
139.571
141.104
142.638
144.172
145.706
147.239
148.773
150.307
151.840
153.374
154.908
156.442
157.975
159.509
161.043
162.577
164.110
165.644
167.178
168.712
170.245
171.779
173.313
174.847
176.380
177.914

179.448
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Mwwk .M.
Muwwk [.M.

Tunukoscbkun O.B.

Mwwk .M.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.

Mwwk .M.
3emba M.A.

Tunukoscbkunin O.B.

Pyaesuny B.3.

Cxoteubkuin O..

Metpwuk |.B.
BoxoHko I.b.
BiryH .M.
Mwwk .M.

Ckorteubkuin O..
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.

BiryH .M.
Manamap P.T.
Pyaesuny B.3.
3emba M.A.

Apuw B.M.

Mwwk .M.

Mwwk .M.
BoxoHko 1.b.
Manamap P.T.
BaBepuak B.A.

biryH .M.
3emba M.A.
l'ymeHtok A.P.

Apuw B.M.

Ckoteubkuii O..
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

3emba M.A.
Basepuak B.A.

Tuukocbkmin O.B.
Tuukoscobkuii O.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Ckoteupbkuii O.I.

Manamap P.T.
Manamap P.T.
boxoHko I1.b.
Apuw B.M.
Metpwuk |.B.
BiryH .M.
BiryH .M.
Basepuak B.A.
Boxorko IM.B.
l'ymeHrok A.P.

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.

BopoHuak B.B.
Boiitko B.M.

YopHeHbkui B.IM.

Pyaesuny B.3.
BopoHuak B.B.
Metpwuk |.B.
Apuw B.M.
Mwwk .M.
Bowtko B.M.

Tunukocbkmin O.B.

3emba A,
BiryH .M.

Ckoteubkuin O..

Pyaesuny B.3.

XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis

XopocTkiB



118 2813213-14 1 112855 10:33:36  04:32:53 413.57 8186 180.982  0.000 0.000 1 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
119 2857160-21 1 110341 10:28:29 04:27:46 412.08 81.71 182.515  0.000 0.000 1 Babi |.B. XopocTkiB
120 2839579-18 0 112233  10:33:09 04:32:26 411.97 81.55 184.049  0.000 0.000 1 Ckoteupkuin O.N. XopocTkis
121 2841054-18 0 133453 112812  05:27:29 407.51 8140 185.583  0.000 0.000 1 Bowitko B.M. XopocTkis
122 2857033-21 1 109.768 10:31:26  04:30:43 405.47 8124 187.117  0.000 0.000 1 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkis
123 4522981-21 0 109484 10:31:08 04:30:25 404.87 81.09 188.650 0.000 0.000 1 Apviw B.M. XopocTkis
124 2845037-19 0 109.768 10:36:00  04:35:17 398.74 8093 190.184  0.000 0.000 1 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkiB
125 2842049-18 0 113384 10:45:27 04:44:44 398.21 80.78 191.718  0.000 0.000 1 Mwwuk .M. XopocTkis
126 2841336-18 0 113387 10:47:16 04:46:33 395.70 80.62 193.252  0.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkui B.IM. XopocTkiB
127 2857822-21 0 113387 10:48:24 04:47:41 394.14 8047 194.785  0.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkuin B.I. XopocTkis
128 2841327-18 1 113.387 10:48:25 04:47:42 394.12 80.31 196.319  0.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkui B.IM. XopocTkiB
129 2853384-20 1 109.061 10:38:37 04:37:54 39245 80.16  197.853  0.000 0.000 1 Pyaesuy B.3. XopocTkis
130 2857843-21 1 113387 10:51:28 04:50:45 389.98 80.00 199.387  0.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkwii B.I. XopocTtkis

2857773-21 0 110.694 104542 04:44:59 388.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BaBepuak B.A. XopocTkiB

2853864-20 1 110.694 10:48:22 04:47:39 384.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © BaBepuak B.A. XopocTkis

2857054-21 1 109.768 10:46:07 04:45:24 384.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tuukoscbkmin O.B. XopocTkis

3511465-20 0 112233  10:53:13  04:52:30 383.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ckoteubkui O.M. XopocTkis

2857759-21 0 110.694 10:49:30 04:48:47 383.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis

13.12.2025 14:49:31



